Notes:

AMS3A - Northeast corner of West Kowloon Station’s station box (G/F)

AMA4A - Southeast corner of West Kowloon Station’s station box (G/F)

AMB5A - North of West Kowloon Station’s station box (G/F)
NM2A - The Arch — Sun Tower (G/F)

NM3A - Xiqu Centre (G/F)

NM4A - Next to Tsim Sha Tsui Fire Station (G/F)

NM5A - Pedestrian road (G/F) outside West Kowloon Station

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

December 2020 (Hong Kong)

Fri
4

AM3A,AM4A,AM5A -

24-hr TSP, 1-hr TSP X 3
NM2A,NM3A,NM4A,NM5A -
Noise Impact Monitoring

Sat

10

AM3A,AM4A,AM5A -

24-hr TSP, 1-hr TSP X 3
NM2A,NM3A,NM4A,NM5A -
Noise Impact Monitoring

11

12

24-hr TSP, 1-hr TSP X 3
NM2A,NM3A,NM4A,NM5A -
Noise Impact Monitoring

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
AM3A,AM4A,AM5A -
24-hr TSP, 1-hr TSP X 3
NM2A,NM3A,NM4A,NM5A -
Noise Impact Monitoring
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
® Christmas Day ® Boxing Day
AM3A,AM4A,AM5A -

27

28

AM3A,AM4A,AM5A -

24-hr TSP, 1-hr TSP X 3
NM2A,NM3A,NM4A,NM5A -
Noise Impact Monitoring

29

30

31




Notes:

AMS3A - Northeast corner of West Kowloon Station’s station box (G/F)

AM4A - Southeast corner of West Kowloon Station’s station box (G/F
AMB5A - North of West Kowloon Station’s station box (G/F)

NM2A - The Arch — Sun Tower (G/F)

NM3A - Xiqu Centre (G/F)

NM4A - Next to Tsim Sha Tsui Fire Station (G/F)
NM5A - Pedestrian road (G/F) outside West Kowloon Station

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

' January 2021 (Hong Kong)

Fri
1

® New Year's Day

Sat
2

AM3A,AM4A,AM5A -

24-hr TSP, 1-hr TSP X 3
NM2A,NM3A,NM4A,NM5A -
Noise Impact Monitoring

8

AM3A,AM4A,AM5A -
24-hr TSP, 1-hr TSP X 3

NM2A,NM3A,NM4A,NM5A -

Noise Impact Monitoring

9

10

11

12

13

14

AM3A,AM4A, AMSA -
24-hr TSP, 1-hr TSP X 3

NM2A,NM3A,NM4A, NMSA -

Noise Impact Monitoring

15

16

17

18

19

20

AM3A,AM4A, AMSA -
24-hr TSP, 1-hr TSP X 3

NM2A,NM3A,NM4A,NMSA -

Noise Impact Monitoring

21

22

23

24

25

26

AM3A,AM4A,AM5A -
24-hr TSP, 1-hr TSP X 3

NM2A,NM3A,NM4A,NM5A -

Noise Impact Monitoring

27

28

29

30

31

o)



admin-010
文字方塊

HP
打字機文字
Notes:
AM3A - Northeast corner of West Kowloon Station’s station box (G/F)
AM4A - Southeast corner of West Kowloon Station’s station box (G/F)
AM5A - North of West Kowloon Station’s station box (G/F)
NM2A - The Arch – Sun Tower (G/F)
NM3A - Xiqu Centre (G/F)
NM4A - Next to Tsim Sha Tsui Fire Station (G/F)
NM5A - Pedestrian road (G/F) outside West Kowloon Station

HP
打字機文字
AM3A,AM4A,AM5A - 
24-hr TSP, 1-hr TSP X 3 NM2A,NM3A,NM4A,NM5A - 
Noise Impact Monitoring 

HP
打字機文字

HP
打字機文字

HP
打字機文字

HP
打字機文字
AM3A,AM4A,AM5A - 
24-hr TSP, 1-hr TSP X 3 NM2A,NM3A,NM4A,NM5A - 
Noise Impact Monitoring 

HP
打字機文字
AM3A,AM4A,AM5A - 
24-hr TSP, 1-hr TSP X 3 NM2A,NM3A,NM4A,NM5A - 
Noise Impact Monitoring 

HP
打字機文字
AM3A,AM4A,AM5A - 
24-hr TSP, 1-hr TSP X 3 NM2A,NM3A,NM4A,NM5A - 
Noise Impact Monitoring 

HP
打字機文字
AM3A,AM4A,AM5A - 
24-hr TSP, 1-hr TSP X 3 NM2A,NM3A,NM4A,NM5A - 
Noise Impact Monitoring 




